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CATEGO

RY
JACKET TYPE

CABLE 

DIAMETER
NUMBER OF FIBERS CONECTOR A CONECTOR B LENGTH

OS2 

G652D
LSZH 2,0 mm 1 - Simplex SC SC 3 - 1000 meters

OS2 

G657A2
LSZH Eca 3,00 mm 2 - Duplex SC/APC SC/APC

OS2 

G657B3
LZSH Dca LC LC

OM2 LSZH Cca LC/APC LC/APC

OM3

OM4

For assistance customizing the cable you need, please contact tech support: support@ertelsolutions.com

CHART FOR ORDER INFORMATION - CUSTOM FIBER PATCH CORD




